H.K. COMM. COLLEGE, ASHRAM ROAD, A'BAD-9.

SEATING ARRANGEMENT
B. COM. SEM.-III INTERNAL EXAM. OCTOBER 2023
TIME : 1-45 TO 3-00

ROOM ROLL ROLL TOTAL
NO NO. TO NO.
GUJARATI MEDIUM
36 2001 TO 2048 48
35 2049 TO 2110 62
34 2111 TO 2158 48
33 2159 TO 2220 62
27 2221 TO 2252 32
26 2253 TO 2314 62
25 2315 TO 2346 32
24 2347 TO 2408 62
22 2409 TO 2456 48
21 2457 TO 2480 24
12 2701 TO 2730 30
GRAND TOTAL | 510
ENGLISH MEDIUM
21 201 TO 248 48
14 249 TO 308 60
13/A 309 TO 322 14
13/B 323 TO 338 16
GRAND TOTAL | 138

H.K. COMM. COLLEGE, ASHRAM ROAD, A'BAD-9.

SEATING ARRANGEMENT
M. COM. SEM.-III INTERNAL EXAM. OCTOBER 2023
TIME : 1-45 TO 3-00

ROOM ROLL ROLL TOTAL

NO NO. TO NO.

14 5001 TO 5030 30
13/A 5031 TO 5058 28
13/B 5059 TO 5090 32

12 5091 TO 5112 22

12 5201 TO 5211 11

GRAND TOTAL | 123




H.K. COMM. COLLEGE, ASHRAM ROAD, A'BAD-9.
SEATING ARRANGEMENT

B. COM. SEM.-V INTERNAL EXAM. OCTOBER 2023

TIME : 3-45 TO 5-00

ROOM ROLL ROLL TOTAL
NO NO. TO NO.
GUJARATI MEDIUM
36 3001 TO 3048 48
35 3049 TO 3110 62
34 3111 TO 3158 48
33 3159 TO 3220 62
27 3221 TO 3252 32
26 3253 TO 3314 62
25 3315 TO 3346 32
24 3347 TO 3408 62
22 3409 TO 3456 48
21 3457 TO 3504 48
14 3505 TO 3534 30
12 3701 TO 3740 40
GRAND TOTAL | 574
ENGLISH MEDIUM
14 501 TO 560 60
13/B 561 TO 592 32
12 593 TO 637 45
13/A 638 TO 665 28
GRAND TOTAL | 165




